0\.‘\( AT THE CENTE@ ANEA
WEST ALLIS

Report of Deposits

October 2013

DESCRIPTION FEES
Building Permit $20,005.50
Examination of Plans $12,710.00
Occupancy Permits $6,775.00
Building Address No & Frame $20.00
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps $8.00
Property Owner Registration $1,500.00
Electrical Permits $13,753.00
Electrical Contractors Licenses $100.00
Plumbing Permits $12,590.00

Grand Total $67,461.50



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

October 2013
CONSTRUCTION TYPE COUNT VALUATION
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc) 5 $83,000
Single Family A & A 23 $210,917
Single Family Deck 1 $2,000
Two-Family - A & A 2 $6,200
Two-Family Deck 2 $2,100
CommA&A 7 $277,025
Manufacturing Property - A & A 3 $20,400
Tax Exempt Property - A & A 3 $131,650
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 5 $3,000
Signs & Billboards 8 $14,932
Commercial HVAC 12 $642,280
Residential HVAC 59 $290,886
Soil Erosion - Commercial 1 $5,000
Parking Lot - Commercial 1 $5,500
Fence - Residential 14 $22,195
Fence - Commercial 1 $500

REPORT TOTALS 147 $1,717,585

FEES

$1,000.00
$2,386.00
$150.00
$225.00
$150.00
$4,091.50
$1,610.00
$742.00
$0.00
$725.00
$5,216.00
$2,885.00
$300.00
$100.00
$350.00
$75.00
$20,005.50



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

October 2013
PERMIT DATE

203131
203134
203147
203150
203152
203153
203155
203159
203163
203166
203167
203171
203178
203180
203183
203185
203191
203192
203193
203195
203196
203212
203214
203215
203217
203218
203220
203222
203223
203230
203231
203232
203237
203240
203241
203244
203245
203250
203257
203258

Friday, November 01, 2013

10/1/2013
10/2/2013
10/3/2013
10/4/2013
10/4/2013
10/4/2013
10/4/2013
10/8/2013
10/8/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/10/201
10/11/201
10/11/201
10/14/201
10/14/201
10/15/201
10/15/201
10/15/201
10/16/201
10/16/201
10/18/201
10/18/201
10/18/201
10/21/201
10/21/201
10/21/201
10/21/201
10/22/201
10/23/201
10/23/201
10/23/201
10/23/201
10/25/201
10/25/201
10/25/201
10/25/201
10/25/201
10/28/201
10/29/201

CONTRACTOR

Weather Pro

OWNER

American Garage Builders

All City Mudjacking

OWNER

NO CONTRACTOR ASSIGNED
Global Power Components

Jim Wirtz Woodworks

OWNER

Jewell Homes

Satellite Perspective LLC
OWNER

Dahlman Construction

OWNER

Homes by Sarcen Inc.

Horizon Enterprises LLC
OWNER

OWNER

Milwaukee Homes Services, Inc.
J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
Service Masters Recovery Service
OWNER

COR Improvements

Nehmey Construction

Building Service, Inc.

Callen Construction

J C Reischl LLC

Blue Collar Marketing, Inc.
Corporate Construction

J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
Malone's Building & Remodeling,
Wisconsin Kitchen Mart
Weisflogs Design Center
OWNER

OWNER

Suburban Drywall

OWNER

Reliable Remodeling LLC
Burback Builders

Jake Chance

ADDRESS

01815 S.  108th St.
02245 S.  067th Pl
09030 W. Montana Ave.
03051 S.  094th St
01041 S.  073rd St.
01024 S.  086th St.
06682 W. Greenfield Ave.
02514 S.  091st St.

00841 S.  105th St.
02132 S.  076th St.
08516 W. Greenfield Ave.
02316 S.  076th St.
09330 W. Greenfield Ave.
01820 S.  059th St

02004 S.  072nd St.
01201 S.  058th St.
08718 W. Becher St.
10637 W. Oklahoma Ave.
01566 S.  075th St
01227 S.  114th St.
10420 W. Manor Park Dr.
07719 W. Dakota St.
00928 S.  074th st
07130 W. Montana Ave.
2424 S.  090th St.
01314 S.  114th St.
01219 S.  064th St.
08104 W. National Ave.
01540 S.  108th St.
08421 W. Orchard St.
10166 W. Montana Ave.
02428 S.  059th St

01625 S.  077th St
07320 W. Grant St.
01135 S.  070th St.
07230 W. Beloit Rd.
01585 S.  082nd St.
12208 W. Verona Ct.
02229 S.  108th St.
10714 W. Oklahoma Ave.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$14,400

$18,000
$5,000
$300
$7,000
$1,000
$3,800
$3,000
$15,000
$1,800
$2,000
$7,000
$10,000
$400
$10,000
$3,000
$150,000
$1,000
$18,000
$12,214
$1,200
$20,000
$11,000
$110,650
$17,000
$1,600
$5,000
$10,025
$15,000
$3,000
$12,000
$10,000
$16,000
$5,000
$30,000
$3,200
$14,225
$55,000
$40,000

Interior alterations to divide building into tenant spaces
Alteration to 2nd Level

Construct detached garage.

Remodel kitchen

Replace deck on rear of dwelling

Remodel Bathroom

Alteration to new break room for Global Power

Kitchen remodel

Basement remodel

New Garage

Replace lower half of front porch

Deck at Front of House (21'w x 16'd)

Interior alterations for PNC Banks

Restore and Rehab

Rear Deck (4'- 6" x 7' - 0")

Reconstruct Roof and Lower Pitch From 12/12 to 10/12
Adding LVL beams in basement and first floor to open stair hole
Alterations to existing multi-tenant commercial building
Basement Bathroom

Build new 24' x 22" detached gable garage

Fire Damage Repairs

Basement Remodeling

Remodel Kitchen and Bathroom

Basement Alteration

Alterations to 5th floor - Aurora Behavior Health Offices
Kitchen Remodel

Rebuild stairs to basement/ Replace kitchen cabinets
Interior alterations for Our Town Thrift Store

Alteration to tobacco sales area at Sam's Club

New 12' x 28' Detached Garage

Install egress window

Bathroom Remodel

Master bath remodel

Construct Lower Level Toilet Room at Jefferson Field House
Construct New Bearing Walls for New Copy Room
Kitchen and bathroom remodel

Rebuild rear 2nd story deck above attached garage
Second floor alteration

Interior tenant alterations for Citizens Financial tenant suite
Interior alterations for Dominos Pizza tenant space
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PERMIT DATE CONTRACTOR ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

203260 10/29/201 C P S Contractors LLC 08312 W. Lapham St. $5,000 Ramp and overhead door for warehouse building
203262 10/29/201 Paul Crandall & Associates Inc 01747 S. 092nd St. $3,600 (3) Window units replaced on front (east) elevation
203263 10/30/201 V| P Construction 00818 S.  105th St. $2,000 Basement half bathroom

203264 10/31/201 OWNER 00711 S.  123rd St. $17,000 New 16' x 20' Detached Garage

203266 10/31/201  Service Masters Recovery Service 06819 W. Grant St. $38,878 Water Damage Repair

203276 10/31/201 Dantes Remodeling LLC 07750 W. Hicks St. $4,000 Fire Restoration



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY REPORT

October 2013
APPL. APPL APP PERMIT PERMIT
ADDRESS # PHONE OCCUPANT DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS DATE
12200 W Adler Ln. 4/22/2013 2013070 920-739-4326 Merizon Group Inc d/b/a MBM A Xerox Office For Sales, Service and Administrative 20549 10/15/2013
Company Functions, As Well As Storage of Equipment,
Supplies and Parts For Sale
10535 W Greenfield Ave. 5/3/2013 2013079 Vani's Kitchen - West Allis Meduim Sized Indian Restaurant Serving Food and 20545 10/7/2013
Beverage
09330 W Lincoln Ave. 5/24/2013 2013095 414-375-2325 Samurai Solutions LLC & Czysz Telecommunications Consulting & Computer 20555 10/25/2013
Company Graphics
07100 W National Ave. 5/30/2013 2013100 414-336-8787  Craig's Tavern - Sell Food & Beverage 20558 10/28/2013
02074 S. 056th St. 8/2/2013 2013129 414-235-9699 Forward Foods Initially Storage of Office Furniture - Will Add 20550 10/15/2013
Equipment Such As Walk-In Coolers, Sinks, Tables
for Food Processing
01234 S. 108th St. 8/9/2013 2013134 414-915-5141 Sammy's Taste of Chicago Restaurant (Fast Food) 20546 10/8/2013
01121 S. 108th St. 8/21/2013 2013143 Sweet & Shabby Chic Shabby Chic Vintage Furniture With (2) Chair 20547 10/8/2013
Salon in the Back (1) Shampoo Bowl
05732 W Mitchell St. 8/27/2013 2013147 Tap 58 Corner Tavern/Bar 20557 10/25/2013
02005 S. 054th St. 9/11/2013 2013158 877-727-8742 Chandler Motorsports Stock and Sell Inventory (Auto Parts) 20556 10/25/2013
06712 W Greenfield Ave. 9/11/2013 2013159 414-774-4149  USA Nails Nails Salon 20559 10/29/2013
07031 W Greenfield Ave. 9/19/2013 2013162 414-303-4881 Blue Star Connections Retail Cellular, Activations, Customer Service 20543 10/1/2013
Payment Center, RichTri Nutrition
06754 W Beloit Rd. 9/23/2013 2013165 414-321-5360 Amerifirst Home Mortgage Mortgage Banking 20544 10/4/2013
05317 W Burnham St. 9/25/2013 2013166 414-431-0920 RLW Services, LLC Sell Electrical Equipment & Engineering Services for 20548 10/15/2013

Vintage Allis-Chalmers Transformers Used in the
Utility Industry for Electrical Power Transmission
and Distribution (Mostly Office)
08312 W Lapham St. 9/26/2013 2013167 414-807-0422 Zoccoli & Sons Storage, Stoves, Refrigerators, Ladders, Tools, 20560 10/29/2013
Plumbing, Electrical and Cleaning Supplies -
Outside Trailer, (2) Trucks - F-250 and Chevy 2500

02424 S. 090th St. 9/26/2013 2013168 414-908-6707  Aurora Gl Associates, LLC dba Ambulatory Surgery Center Providing 20554 10/22/2013
Wisconsin Digestive Health Center Gastroenterology/Endoscopy Services for Patients
06780 W Lincoln Ave. 10/1/2013 2013173 414-604-9999 Going To The Dogs Dog Grooming & Pet Supplies
01875 S. 066th St. 10/1/2013 2013174 262-207-4134  Advanced Marine Boat Storage
00571 S. Curtis Rd. 10/1/2013 2013175 262-542-0333  Zignego Ready Mix, Inc. Parking of Vehicles, Storage of Equipment &
Product, Maintenance of Trucks and Equipment
00729 S. 084th St. 10/2/2013 2013176 414-257-9822  Stereo 1 One Car Audio, Stereos, Rims, Alarms, Remote Starts 20553 10/17/2013
06751 W Greenfield Ave. 10/2/2013 2013177 414-839-7234  Pain Management & Health Care of Provide Pain Management & Health Care Services to 20551 10/17/2013
West Allis, LLC Adults With Pain & Medical Needs
06768 W Lincoln Ave. 10/2/2013 2013178 Treasure Pickers Resale of Furniture, Tools, Collectibles, Fishing
Lures, Mounted Fish & Antlers
03044 S. 092nd St. 10/4/2013 2013179 414-321-4550 Shear Sadie Hair Replacement
02086 S. 056th St. 10/7/2013 2013180 414-391-3240 Stallis Strong LLC d/b/a Crossfit West ~ Crossfit Gym, Health Club, Workouts 20552 10/17/2013
Allis
09330 W Lincoln Ave. 10/9/2013 2013181 407-620-7320 C.R.E.A.M. Entertainment/Universal C.R.E.A.M. is Staying - Universal Marketing
Marketing Bureau LLC Bureau LLC is New Tenant - C.R.E.AM. -

Multimedia, Universal - General
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ADDRESS

07326 W Greenfield Ave.

07328 W Greenfield Ave.

03036 S. 092nd St.

07123 W Greenfield Ave.

02400 S. 102nd St.

05919 W Burnham St.
02076 S. 055th St.
01126 S. 070th St.
01101 S. 060th St.
01031 S. 060th St.

02103 S. 054th St.

01676 S. 108th St.

05317 W Burnham St.

APPL.

10/9/2013

10/9/2013
10/10/2013

10/15/2013

10/11/2013

10/16/2013
10/16/2013
10/17/2013
10/21/2013
10/17/2013

10/22/2013

10/24/2013

10/25/2013

APPL
#

2013182

2013183
2013184

2013185

2013186

2013187
2013188
2013189
2013190
2013191

2013192

2013193

2013194

APP
PHONE

262-325-0272

414-223-1099
920-216-6096

414-456-1862

414-847-1788

414-530-3068
414-333-4876
414-324-0476
414-881-6376
414-771-2282

414-704-8446

262-473-9134

262-492-5519

OCCUPANT

Fast Forward Fitness

Landaas & Company Investments
King Spa

Kepis & Dream Catchers

Molina Healthcare

Bari Pizzeria

Lange Electric Inc.
Culinary Twists Bistro
O'Reilly's

Royal Chimney Service

Brad Peterson

Toppers Pizza

D.M.S. Machine LLC

PERMIT
DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS

Personal Training, Fitness Instruction and Massage

Therapy

Financial Investments

Health And Wellness Center Providing Theraputic
Massage And Foot Reflexolgy

All Therapists Are Licensed in Wisconsin as
Massage Therapists & Bodywork Therapists
Native American Arts & Crafts, Supplies, Artisan

Wares

Health Insurance Company - We Do Not Sell

Anything Out Of Our Building - We Have One

Vehicle and Regular Office Supplies That Will Be
Stored on Site

Carry Out Pizza Parlor

Electrical Contractor

Café/Deli

Tavern - Sale of Alcohol and Food

Chimney Service, Cleaning, Repair, Caps, Dampers,
Fireplaces, Inserts, Stoves, Inspections
Warehousing, Storage, Distribution of Household &
Business Goods

Purchasing Current Toppers Pizza from Franchisee
and Running it as a Corporate Store - Pizza
Delivery, Carry Out and Dine In Location

Some Machining Packing Etc.

PERMIT
DATE



DIST

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

1

a b~ w N

DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
10/28/201 203253

10/29/201 203259 Mechanical Concepts, LLC

MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
10/21/201 203217 Building Service, Inc.

MAJOR PERMITS ISSUED
10/15/201 203192 OWNER

10/28/201 203257 Burback Builders

Air Temperature Service, Inc.

October 2013

VALUATION
$547,748.00
$241,885.00
$208,812.00
$303,035.00
$416,105.00

ADDRESS

05301 W Lincoln Ave.
00801 S. 060th St.

2424 S. 090th St.
10637 W Oklahoma Ave.

02229

S. 108th St.

COUNT

29
37
30
27
24

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$377,000 HVAC alterations for Meadowmere addition and
alterations
$60,000 New Heating/Cooling Rooftop Unit and Ductwork

$110,650 Alterations to 5th floor - Aurora Behavior Health
Offices

$150,000 Alterations to existing multi-tenant commercial
building
$55,000 Interior tenant alterations for Citizens Financial
tenant suite



